
BEG SW COR OF E1/2 OF NW1/4, RUN
1090.20 FT, N 59 DEG E 670 FT TO
OF 30 FT EASEMENT, S ALONG WEST 

RAFAEL ADRIANA
712 SW LANGELIER DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

36-7S-16-04351-017

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

36716.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU
09/16/2024 SF

01/29/2019 HC 19.50 16,918 105,000 4,918 12,000

STANDARD
3

177,762
0

117,000
194,680

0
194,680

0
194,680
294,762

0

296,673

1319/0152 7/12/2016 WD Q V 01 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN E FRANKENHOUSER

ADRIANA RAFAEL

1234/1104 3/03/2012 WD U V 30 184,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT LUMSDEN & ROBE

JOHN E FRANKENHAUSE
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35451 SFR 590 06/16/2017

HX Base Yr

664 SW LANGELIER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,260 135.4500 151.70 191,142 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 152,367

FOP 216 30 65 9,171

FSP 288 40 115 16,225

1,584 1,260 177,762

BAS= N30 FSP= N8 W36 S8 E36$ W36 S30 FOP= S6 E36 N6 W36$
E36$.

BAS 30

36

30

36

FSP 8

36

8

36

FOP6

36

6

36

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 12,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 17.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,918

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 105,000


